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Punkte 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 1

Mannschaft

Elbe Asse |

SC Stromberg 05
Team Genesis

Die Skatschnecken

SF Grevenbroich
Skatfreunde Wirges |
Euroskater Berlin |

SC Kaufungen |
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
Elbe Elster Asse

SJK Forellenasse
Skatfreunde Frankfurt
Aue Buben Kassel

Die Tornados Il

SV Meiderich 06/95
ISPA Hamburg |

Die Tornados |
Harburger Skatfreunde
Sachsen Tigers /skat.com
TUS Witten-Heven
Wundertiite Hannover
Kiepenkerl Miinster |

Euroskat.com / Team Berlin |

Skatropoly skat.com Team

Ergebnis
8370
7926
7844
6022
8102
7809
7276
5785
7497
7469
6202
5532
8866
8054
6680
6637
8029
7994
6669
5352
7982
7627
7238
6996

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



